
 

To JFK 8th Grade Parents and Guardians: 
 

Each academic teacher has made online course recommendations for the 2023-2024 school year.   
Please log onto your PowerSchool account between February 16 and February 21  

to view and accept the recommendations. 
If you have any questions or concerns about the recommendations,  

please contact the individual teacher directly via their school email listed below. 
Students should select a minimum of seven credits.  More information can be found in the   

SHS Program of Studies Course Booklet – a link is on the high school page of the district website. 
 

Team 8A 

Ms. Guilmette  Language Arts    hguilmette@southingtonschools.org 
Mrs. Lane  Math     alane@southingtonschools.org 
Mrs. Wasserman Science     nwasserman@southingtonschools.org 
Mr. Preissler  Social Studies, Team Leader  jpreissler@southingtonschools.org 
   

Team 8B 

Mrs. Michaels  Language Arts    tmichaels@southingtonschools.org 
Mrs. Madden  Math, Team Leader   amadden@southingtonschools.org  
Mr. Dunham  Science     gdunham@southingtonschools.org 
Mr. Hartt  Social Studies    rhartt@southingtonschools.org 
 

Team 8C 

Ms. Day  Language Arts    aday@southingtonschools.org 
Ms. Graff  Math, Social Studies, Team Leader agraff@southingtonschools.org     
Mr. Clark  Science     gclark@southingtonschools.org 
 

World Language 

Mrs. Sheffler  World Language   bsheffler@southingtonschools.org  
Ms. DeLaTorre  World Language   edelatorre@southingtonschools.org 

Ms. Costa   World Language   tcosta@southingtonschools.org 

Ms. Issadi  World Language   sissadi@southingtonschools.org 
 

Literacy Specialists 

Mrs. Chordas  Literacy Specialist   schordas@southingtonschools.org 
 

Special Education 

Mrs. Jacobs  Team 8A    ljacobs@southingtonschools.org 
Mr. McDonald  Team 8B cmcdonald@southingtonschools.org 
Mrs. Blitz  Team 8C    dblitz@southingtonschools.org 
Miss Daigle  EASE Program    ddaigle@southingtonschools.org  
 

Please note that levels of support and recommendations will be determined for each student at their PPT or 504 
meeting.  Recommendations will be available during the online selection process, but level of supports will be 
determined at the annual review. 
 

General Questions 

Ms. Dickson  School Counselor   edickson@southingtonschools.org 
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